v9

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 6 7 9
21 5 252136-112 459816 6067 4 4 4 [ait6a 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10

6  290872-1129 459981 1002 1 1 1 IMpo6ka M12x12 Plug M12x12

7 31052-3751027 454519 2247 1 1 1 Ipoknanka Gasket

8 3307-1105060 453374 2577 1 1 1 Kopmyc orcroitHuKa B c6ope Settler case in assy

9  3307-1105075 4533742579 1 1 1 IMpoknanka Gasket

10 293596 459952 6743 1 1 1 laii6a 9 Washer 9

11 51-1105048 4531140313 1 1 1 IpyxuHa GUIBTPYIOLIEro 3JeMeHTa Filter element spring

12 51A-1105020 453114 0307 1 1 1 DieMeHT QUITBTPYIOIIMIA Filter element

13 51-1105045 4531140312 1 1 1 IIpoknanka GUIBTPYIOLIETO BJIEMEHTA Filter element gasket

14 3307-1105028 45 3374 2842 1 1 1 Kpboiiiika ¢puabTpyoiero ajaeMeHTa Filter element cover

15  3307-1105014 45 3374 2575 1 1 1 Kpbl11ka oTCTOMHUKA Settler case cover

16 252134-112 459816 6045 4 4 4 [ait6a 6T npyxuHHast Spring washer 6T

17 201416-1129 459346 1502 4 4 4 Boar M6x12 Bolt M6x12

18 31512-110501d 454321 3050 1 1 1 OTCTOMHUK GEH3MHOBBIN Gasoline settler

19 31512-1105009-20 454321 4378 1 1 1 @unbTp rpy00ii OUMCTKH TOIIIMBA CO IITYIIepaMu B cOope Coarse fuel filter with unions in assy

20 354801-T1 45 9982 4205 2 2 2 I tyuep yrnosoii 1/4"x18 Elbow union 1/4"x18

IMoarpymna 1106. Hacoc TonmimBHbI#
Subgroup 1106. Fuel Pump

451M-1106010-30 4571317361 Hacoc ToruuBHbIit B coope (B9) Fuel pump in assy (b9)

O 00 N N WD AW N =

= = e e e e e e
O 00 9 N W AW N = O

451M-1106090
451M-1106108
51A-1106118
13-1106124-b
K 37-43
51A-1106127
24-1106094
250464-1129
252133
51A-1106147
51A-1106142
51A-1106146
51A-1106102-b
51A-1106098-b
51A-1106095
51A-1106100
51A-1106128
51A-1106175

457131 7295
457131 7296
457131 7209
4571317152
457173 5110
45 71317289
457131 7181
459553 1053
459816 1044
4571317216
4571317306
457131 7214
457131 7206
45 7131 7204
45 7131 7202
45 7131 7205
4571317210
45 71317227

— e e e e e ) e e e RN e e e e e e

— m = e e e em L) = em em em KD e = e e e e

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Kopmnyc B coope

Poruar

IIpyxuHa peluara npuBoaa
Bryska pbiuara

CeTKa BO3AYIIHOTO (PUIbTpa
3ariyiuka

Kopnyc

laiika M5

[Ilaii6a 5 mpyXuHHast
Ilaii6a nuacparMbl BEpXHsIst
Huadparma

[Ilait6a mracparMbl HUKHSIS
Ppryar pyyHoro npuBonaa
Banuk pyyHoro nmpusozaa
Banuk B cbope
YmotHutenb

Banuk pelyara npusona
[pyxuHa

Body assy

Lever

Drive lever spring

Lever bush

Air filter gauze

Stopper

Body

Nut M5

Spring washer 5
Diaphragm upper washer
Diaphragm

Diaphragm lower washer
Hand actuator lever
Hand actuator shaft
Shaft assy

Seal

Drive lever shaft

Spring


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1105010

¢9

13-1106022-b
30 51A-1106023 42
29 51A-1106027

28 51A-1106026 4
& & e

[

\

|

\

\

\
298348 \

\
51A-1106055-5 |
222528-M29
13-1106058
51A-1106046
51A-1106047
51A-1106045—'
51A-1106016 —

51A-1106026
51A-1106027

51A-1106023

|

\

|
13-1106022-5 \
51A-1106018 j |
51A-1106015-A }
850 381

\
252134-MN2 }
51A-1106140 7‘

\

51A-1106149

51A-1106144————
51A-1106150———|

51A-1106153

51A-1106154-01

51A-1106156

\
\
\
i
51A-1106158 ‘

Puc. 22. Hacoc TormusHbIi (1106)

Fig. 22. Fuel pump (1106)

51A-1106098-

1 451M-1106010-30

2 451M-1106090——
3 451M-1106108
4 51A-1106118
5 13-1106124-b
6 K37-43

7 51A-1106127

8 24-1106094



99

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8
22 20 298348 45 3311 3064 2 2 2 tyuep yrnosoii 1/4" Elbow union 1/4"
21 51A-1106055{B6 4571317198 1 1 1 Kpsitrka ronosku Head cover
22 222528-T129 459442 1112 2 2 2 Bunt M6x22 Screw M6x22
23 13-1106059 4571317145 1 1 1 [poknanka Gasket
24 51A-1106044 457131 7196 1 1 1 Cerka punbrpa Filter gauze
25 51A-1106041 4571317197 1 1 1 [epxarteab CeTKH Gauze holder
26 51A-1106049 4571317195 1 1 1 ®uibTp B cbope Filter assy
27 51A-1106014 4571317190 1 1 1 ['onoBKa ¢ Ki1anmaHamu B cbope Head with valves in assy
28  51A-1106024 4571317193 3 3 3 O6oitMa KJ1amaHa Valve holder
29 51A-1106021 4571317194 3 3 3 IpyxuHa knanaHa Valve spring
30 51A-1106023 4571317192 3 3 3 [TnacTuHa Ki1amaHa Valve plate
31 13-1106022{6 4571317143 3 3 3 Knanan Valve
32 51A-110601§ 457131 7191 1 1 1 Tl'onoBka 6eH3MHOBOTO Hacoca Fuel pump head
33 51A-1106015{A 4571317189 1 1 1 l'onoska B cbope Head assy
34 850381 4571317359 8 8 8 BunT M6X16 Screw M6x16
35 252134-T12 459816 6045 8 8 8 [1ait6a 6 mpyXnuHHast Spring washer 6
36 51A-1106144 457131 7211 1 1 1 Huadparma B coope Diaphragm in assy
37 51A-1106149 4571317218 1 1 1 [ait6a yrioTHUTEIbHAS Sealing washer
38  51A-1106144 4571317213 1 1 1 Tsra nuagparmbl Diaphragm rod
39 51A-1106150 4571317219 1 1 1 IpyxuHa Spring
40  51A-1106153 4571317221 1 1 1 JlepxaTesib yIJIOTHUTEIIS Seal holder
41  51A-1106154{01 457131 7344 1 1 1 YmioTHuTe b Seal
42 51A-1106154 4571317224 1 1 1 [ITait6a prryara BepXHsist Lever upper washer
43 51A-1106154 4571317225 1 1 1 I1lai16a ynopHas pblyara Lever thrust washer
44 21-1106170401 456321 1316 1 1 1 Ipoknanka 6eH3NHOBOTO Hacoca Fuel pump gasket
45 252155-T12 459816 6006 2 2 2 [lai16a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8
46  290628-I18 459952 1277 2 2 2 Bonr M8x32 Bolt M8x32
Ioarpynna 1106*. Hacoc TonimBHbIi
Subgroup 1106*. Fuel Pump
23 1 2105-1105010450 457132 3406 1 | - Hacoc ToruuBHbIif B cOope Fuel pump in assy
2 2101-1107900 45 7174 2455 2 2 - BuHT c mait6oii B coope Screw with washer in assy
3 2101-1107919 457174 2461 8 8 - Ilait6a npyxuHHas Spring washer
4 2101-1107929 2 2 - BunT Screw
5 252155-112 459816 6006 2 2 - [lai16a 8 mpyxuHHAasK Spring washer 8
6 290628-T18 459952 1277 2 2 - Bonr M8x32 Bolt M8x32
7 21-1106170401 456321 1316 1 1 - [Mpoknanka Gasket
8 2105-1106040 457132 3410 1 1 - Kpsimika ¢ marpyokamu B cbope Cover with pipe


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106055
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106058
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106046
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106047
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106045
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106026
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106027
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106023
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106022
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106018
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106015
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106140
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106149
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106144
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106150
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106153
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106154
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106156
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106158
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106170
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106170
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1105010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107900
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107919
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1107929
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106040

L9

1 2105-1105010-50

3 2101-1107919

2 2101-1107900
[[ 2101-1107929

252155-M2

6 290628-N8

7 21-1106170-01
i uulll!‘m" }

|

8 2105-1106040

0 2101-1107918
3 2101-1107919

9 2101-1107894
% 22

23

11 2105-1106015

24

Puc. 23. Hacoc TormusHbIi (1106%)
Fig. 23. Fuel pump (1106%)

2105-1106140

1/07888/11

2101-1106146

2101-1106142

2101-1106145

2101-1106176

2101-1106142

2101-1106148

2101-1106147

2105-1106144

2101-1106150

2105-1106080-50

2105-1106041

2101-1107710-01



89

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
23 9  2101-1107894 457174 2255 6 6 - BunT ¢ 1maii6oii B coope Screw with washer in assy
10 2101-1107918 6 6 - BunTt Screw
11 2105-1106019 457132 3407 1 1 - Kopnyc BepxHMii ¢ K1allaHaMu B cOope Upper body with valves in assy
12 2105-1106140 457132 3434 1 1 - MNuacdparma B cobope Diaphragm in assy
13 1/07888/11 1 | - laiixa Huskas EM5 Nut EM5
14 2101-1106146 457132 3127 1 1 - Yaireuka BepXHSs Upper cup
15  2101-1106142 457132 3124 3 3 - Muacdparma Diaphragm
16  2101-1106145 457132 3126 1 1 - [Mpokianka AMCTaHIIMOHHAS BHYTPEHHSISI Inner distance gasket
17 2101-1106176 457132 3133 1 1 - IIpoxkimagka qucTaHIIMOHHAS Distance gasket
18 2101-1106148 457132 3129 1 1 - Yaireuka HUXHSIS Lower cup
19  2101-1106147 457132 3128 1 1 - [11ait6a yrioTHUTEIbHAS Sealing washer
20  2105-1106144 457132 3435 1 1 - Banuk Shaft
21 2101-1106150 457132 3130 1 1 - [pyxuHa neHTpanbHast Centre spring
22 2105-1106080-50 457132 3421 1 1 - Koprmyc HUXXHUI ¢ pplyaraMu B coope Lower body with levers in assy
23 2105-1106041 1 1 - Ipoknanka KpBIIITKI Cover gasket
24 2101-1107710-01 457174 2502 1 1 - DneMeHT GUIBTPYIOIINIT B cOope Filter element in assy
Moarpynna 1107. KapGiopatop
Subgroup 1107. Carburettor
24 1 K151B-1107010 457175 3110 1 1 - KapGroparop B coope Carburettor in assy
2 KI151E-1107010 - 1 Kap6roparop B cbope Carburettor in assy
3 469-1107941 454316 2891 1 1 1 [nanr Hose
4 3727-1115941 45 3141 1401 1 1 1 Lnanr Hose
5 417.1213329 456321 1968 4 4 4 3axum Clamp
6  250503-1129 459553 1006 4 4 4 laiika M8 Nut M8
7 252135-T12 459816 6046 4 4 4 [aii6a 8T mpyxxuHHast Spring washer 8T
8 417.1107015-10 2 2 2 [Tpoknaaka Mexay KaporopaTopoM 1 BITyCKHOM TpyOoit Gasket between carburettor and inlet pipe
9 417.1107820-20 1 1 1 LIluTok nmpenoxpaHUTETbHBII KapOlopaTopa Carburettor protective plate
10 414.1002120 4563211772 4 4 4 IInunbka M8x1x47 Stud M8x1x47
11 220113-1129 459432 1117 2 2 2 Bunt M6x35 Screw M6x35
12 900903-0 459951 6231 3 3 3 1aii6a 6 pyXuHHast Spring washer 6
13 KI151-1107014 457175 3074 2 2 2 IIpokinanka cMeCUTEIbHOM KaMephl Mixing chamber gasket
14 K151-1107016 457175 3004 1 1 1 IMpoknanka Gasket
15 220006-1129 459432 1031 2 2 2 Bunt M3x14 Screw M3x14
16 900906-0 459951 6220 7 7 7 [laii6a 3 npyxuHHas Spring washer 3
17 901019-0 459951 6121 4 4 4 [aii6a 3,1x0,5 Washer 3.1x0.5
18  K151-1107017 457175 3075 1 1 1 ®uxkcarop Lock
19 422.37.09 1 1 1 MukpornepekioJareb Microswitch


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106015
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106140
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106144
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1106150



